
1.800.53.FERRY     nywaterway.com
EDG

To Midtown W39th St  
& Downtown 

Brookfield Pl & Pier 11/Wall St

All Downtown customers must 
transfer at Port Imperial Weehawken

Approx. travel time to Midtown - 20 mins
Ferry makes additional stops 

(Except all PM departures & 8:45am, which go directly to Midtown)

*No Downtown transfer service 8:45am, 5:50pm & 7:10pm

No Midday  
Service

DEPARTURES

6:05 AM
6:45 AM
7:25 AM
8:05 AM
8:45 AM
9:25 AM

4:30 PM
5:10 PM
5:50 PM
6:30 PM
7:10 PM

*

* *


